Benefits
Make everyone a measurement expert
Best-known methods for high-voltage and
high-current test
Ensure measurement accuracy up to
10,000 V and 100 A
High-isolation, low-resistance, low-leakage
dedicated chucks and accessories

rotation, manual scope transport on bridge, camera-ready stereo zoom microscope with 15x - 100x magnification and LED illumination, vibration-isolation
solution, EMI-shielded safety enclosure, mounted on a table, tweezers, and all tools for setup and operation. Requires thermal or non-thermal chuck option.
Ordering Information
Part Number	 Description
EPS150TESLA	 150 mm manual probing solution* for high-power applications (chuck option required)
OPT-EPS-150T-NT	 Non-thermal chuck for EPS150TESLA
OPT-EPS-150T-300C	 Thermal chuck for EPS150TESLA (ambient to 300°C)
EPS-ACC-150T-AG	 SIGMA for Agilent B1505A, complete application integration including positioners, probes, tips, cables, adapters and interface
EPS-ACC-150T-AG-LT	 SIGMA for Agilent B1505A light, application integration including cables, adapters and interface
EPS-ACC-150T-IW	 SIGMA for Curve Tracer CT-3100/3200, complete application integration including positioners, probes, tips, cables, adapters
	 and interface
EPS-ACC-150T-IW-LT	 SIGMA for Curve Tracer CT-3100/3200 light, application integration including cables, adapters and interface
EPS-ACC-150T-PCH	 Probe card holder option for EPS150TESLA for non-arcing 4.5” probe cards
EPS-ACC-TV 	 Analog TV option for EPS packages containing C-mount PAL TV camera, cables, power supply and 19” TV monitor